6505 Gayhart St. Commerce, CA 90040
Tel. 800.686.6672 | Fax 800.500.9955
FEATURES
SLIM VERTICAL BALLAST
Up to 70W CMH
ROBUST DIE-CAST
ALUMINUM HOUSING

low voltage lamp sources. Lamp housings are
finely crafted of die-cast aluminum and most
models feature a hot-aiming wand that is cool to
the touch for proper optical alignment and
consistent performance. Available in black,
silver and white finishes.
CERAMIC METAL HALIDE
MR16
PAR20, PAR30, PAR38
T4 & T6
LOW VOLTAGE
AR111 & MR16
METAL HALIDE SERIES
LOW VOLTAGE SERIES
VANGUARD SERIES C E R A M I C  M E T A L  H A L I D E  T R A C K
NTM-27T4/20 LAMP: 20W T4/T4.5 G8.5
NTM-27T4/39 LAMP: 39W T4/T4.5 G8.5
NTM-27T4/70 LAMP: 70W T4/T4.5 G8.5
NTM-27T6/39 LAMP: 39W T6 G12
NTM-27T6/70 LAMP: 70W T6 G12
FINISH: Black, Silver, White
DIMENSIONS: Diameter: 5-5/8"
Length: 5"
Max Extension: 10-1/2"
NTM-27P20/20 LAMP: 20W PAR20
NTM-27P20/39 LAMP: 39W PAR20
Dia: 3-7/16" Length: 4-9/16" Max.Ext: 9-3/4"
NTM-27P30/39 LAMP: 39W PAR30L
NTM-27P30/70 LAMP: 70W PAR30L
Dia: 4-9/16" Length: 5-3/4" Max.Ext: 11-1/4"
NTM-27P38/70 LAMP: 70W PAR38
Dia: 5-5/8" Length: 6-1/2" Max.Ext: 11-3/4"
FINISH: Black, Silver, White
NTM-27X35/20
LAMP: 20W MR16 GX10 Base